NO : DCAO20

ASB100 / S1B-FF-110x100

DCA ORBITAL SANDER 150W {BO 4510}

o4\

22/1/2020

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD



ASB100/ S1B-FF-110x100
DCA ORBITAL SANDER 150W {BO 4510}

NO : DCA020

NO Code Name of Spare Parts
1 30030700015 |Carbon Brush Holder / Pair
2 30030600026 |Carbon Brush / Pair
3 30021400029 |Ball Bearing 627MNSS(NMB)
4 Armature Assembly
5 Right-half Motor Housing
6 Stator Assembly
7 30021400034 |Ball Bearing 629VV(NSK)
8 30110210003 |Rubber Pin (4.5x6.5)
9 Nameplate
10 30023500002 |Fan
11 30019900216 |Foot
12 30024000051 |Paper Clamp
13 30021100081 [Pan Head Screw M4x12 (with Spring Washer)
14 30019900034 |Base Assembly
15 30010200005 |[Rubber Pin (3.5x5)
16 30021100052 |Cross Recessed Countersunk Head Screw M4x10
17 30021600099 |Washer (6x13x2)
18 30021400075 |Ball Bearing 6200VV(NSK)
19 30030100051 [Switch
20 30030400039 |Capacitor 0.22uF
21 30010100004 |Cord Guard
22 30030300431 |Cord (2x0.75x2.7)
23 30016300004 |Strain Relief
24 30021200042 |Pan Head Tapping Screw ST4x15
25 30021100166 |Pan Head Screw M4x60 (with Spring and Flat Washer)
26 30121100038 |Pan Head Screw M4x25 (with Spring and Flat Washer)
27 30021100079 |Pan Head Screw M4x70 (with Spring and Flat Washer)
29 Left-half Motor Housing
30 30029900109 |Clamp Lever
31 30021300012 |Hex Nut M4
32 30030400015 |Terminal Block
33 30050900023 |Rubber Pad (Stop production)
33 30010000462 |Wool Pad
Setl| 30215300013 |Motor Housing (C/W No : 5,29)

LEPCON TOOLS (M) SDN BHD

22/1/2020



